

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement
(These four—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Labour for filling empty cement bags with local sand etc.					
$\frac{1}{2} \times 2 \times (2+6) \times 2 \times 11 / 0.034 = 518 \text{ Ngs}$					
⑤ supply of empty cement bag					518 Ngs
⑥ Providing and laying & spreading brick beds etc.					
Imbed - $8 \times 4 \times 0.45 = 14.40 \text{ M}^3$					
⑦ Earth work Imbed clearance or filling in road embankment all lead and lift etc.					
$\frac{1}{2} \times (4+2.5) \times 3 \times 8 = 78.00 \text{ M}^3$					

~~01/11/21~~
EE

~~01/11/21~~
25

Abstract of cost

① Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles etc.

Qty - 43.20 M³ from TMBP - 1

@ 30.30 ————— Rs 1309.00

② Labour for fitting and fixing

62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo

summers etc.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 64.00 M from TM BP - 1					
@ 5.40				Rs	346.00
⑤ supply of bamboo 75 mm dia 6m to 7m long					
Qty - 20 NO from TM BP - 1					
@ 141.50				Rs	2830.00
④ labour for filling empty cement bags with loam sand etc					
Qty - 518.00 NO from TM BP - 2					
@ 1661.70				Rs	8608.00
⑤ Unimbed clearance or debitting of concrete having F.S.D etc.					
Qty - 78.00 M ³ from TM BP - 2					
@ 290.60				Rs	22667.00
⑥ supply of empty bags etc					
Qty - 518.00 NO from TM BP - 2					
@ 2.92				Rs	1513.00
⑦ Providing and laying spreading of brick bats etc					
Qty - 14.40 M ³ from TM BP - 2					
@ 2602.70				Rs	37479.00
					74752.00
⑧ list - 2.7.					8970.00
⑨ LWC - 1.7.					748.00
					84468.00
				Say	84,468/-

Continuation

Deep
10-01-22
JE